
Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2007

ELITE Jahrgang  88 und älter

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 2 Hoffmann Sebastian MSC Schatthausen 17 20 17 20 15 17 106 56 37 15 4

2 5 Heller Felix RSG Hannover 20 15 15 15 20 13 98 47 42 13 7

3 3 Thomä Marco TSV Kitscher 13 17 11 13 17 20 91 43 38 20 5

4 12 Mrohs Matthias MSC Schatthausen 11 11 20 17 13 11 83 35 39 16 8

5 4 Hampel Michael MSC Thalheim 15 13 13 11 11 15 78 25 43 22 14

6 13 Burger Dominik RMSC Oelbronn 10 8 10 10 10 10 58 6 16 18 16

7 20 Klose Markus MSC Thalheim 9 10 8 9 9 9 54 2 20 23

8 19 Schork Benjamin RSG Neckar-Odenwald 6 7 7 7 8 8 43 5 8

9 10 Nachtsheim Sascha MSC Melsungen 8 9 9 8 34 6 6 5 7

10 15 Wesp Michael MC Neuburg/Donau 7 7 7 21 2

Gesamt
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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2007

Junioren Jahrgang  89/90

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 112 Herrmann Hannes MSC Thalheim 20 20 20 17 20 17 114 39 34 15 7

2 111 Peter Julian MSC Schatthausen 17 13 17 20 17 20 104 16 40 29 7

3 106 Wenzel Wolfgang TSV Heiligenrode 13 17 13 15 11 10 79 16 19 18 19

4 104 Schanuel Robert VMC Konstanz 15 11 15 11 15 11 78 7 24 19 24

5 105 Schröder Marc TSV Heiligenrode 11 15 11 10 13 8 68 10 20 16 17

6 107 Bergner Martin RSV Berchtesgadener Land 8 7 10 13 10 13 61 5 18 25 15

7 108 Mossemann Jan MSC Schatthausen 10 9 8 8 9 15 59 6 9 20 24

8 109 Kneißl Dimitri MSC Schatthausen 6 8 9 9 8 9 49 9 11 17 13

9 103 Bäker Kevin RSG Neckar-Odenwald 5 5 7 7 6 30 1 3 4

10 110 Pause Michi MTG Kiefersfelden 6 7 6 7 26 2 4 3

11 101 Lang Oliver MSC Thalheim 9 10 19 5 8 5

12 102 Wiegand Timo MSC Melsungen 7 6 13 4 4

Gesamt
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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2007

Jugend Jahrgang  9/92

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 202 Mahler Johannes RMSC Oelbronn 20 20 20 17 20 20 117 27 9 18 5

2 203 Wobbe Matthias MSC Melsungen 17 17 17 15 15 17 98 11 17 14 11

3 208 Schechinger Patrick BMX-Club Wttg. 15 15 15 20 10 15 90 9 18 20 19

4 212 Lehmann Heiko BMX-Club Wttg. 13 13 13 13 11 10 73 2 17 22 9

5 209 Proß Florian BMX-Club Wttg. 11 11 11 10 13 11 67 1 12 16 16

6 211 Resch Maximilian MTG Kiefersfelden 10 11 17 13 51 4 12 11 11

7 210 Dattler Achim RSG Tübingen 9 9 1

Gesamt
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Schüler Jahrgang  93/94

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 306 Pils Raphael MSC Schatthausen 17 20 20 20 20 20 117 55 14 12 5

2 302 Fix Robin MSC Hornberg 13 15 17 13 15 17 90 40 22 9 1

3 307 Wobbe Jan-Frederic MSC Melsungen 20 17 15 11 10 15 88 45 20 5 3

4 303 Hoffmann David MSC Schatthausen 11 13 13 17 13 13 80 43 14 10 5

5 301 Hauf Matthias RMSC Oelbronn 15 9 10 15 11 10 70 24 17 16 6

6 310 Weidler Mario MSC Münstertal 9 10 11 9 17 8 64 14 17 18 6

7 312 Hettinger Tim MSC Schatthausen 8 8 9 8 8 11 52 3 11 18 7

8 308 Riedemann Simon MSC Melsungen 10 11 8 10 39 8 13 11 7

9 314 Troppert Tobias BMX-Club Wttg. 5 6 7 7 7 7 39 2 7 10

10 311 Meyer Ricardo MSC Melsungen 4 5 6 6 21 1 3 2

11 321 Wirtz Dario TC Stadtlohn 9 9 18 3 8 2

12 316 Fuchs Sebastian RSG Neckar-Odenwald 2 4 6 5 17 4

13 305 Gerath Ralph BMX-Club Wttg. 7 7 14 1 1 4 5

14 317 Schubert Hagen MSC Münstertal 5 6 11 1 3 1

15 309 Brieden Elisa TSV Heiligenrode 6 6 2 1 2

16 315 Lindner David TSC Schönborn 3 3 6

Gesamt
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Deutscher Nachwuchs Trial-Pokal 2007

Schüler u 13 Jahrgang  95/96

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 404 Riecker Nils-Obed RG SRS Altenkirchen 20 13 17 20 15 20 105 53 26 6 1

2 403 Krell Lucas MC Neuburg-Donau 15 20 20 13 20 13 101 45 29 8 4

3 401 Sandritter Albert MTG Kiefersfelden 17 17 13 17 17 15 96 51 21 8 1

4 406 Wenninger Simon MC Neuburg-Donau 10 11 11 15 13 17 77 39 27 11

5 402 Heckl Sebastian MC Neuburg-Donau 11 15 15 11 11 9 72 34 25 17 4

6 405 Sandritter Jonathan MSC Schatthausen 13 10 9 10 9 11 62 29 24 5 9

7 408 Krell Sebastian MC Neuburg-Donau 9 9 10 9 10 10 57 14 25 20 12

8 407 Wesp Andrea MC Neuburg-Donau 6 8 7 8 8 8 45 7 12 14 11

9 413 Troppert Christoph BMX-Club Wttg. 3 6 8 7 7 7 38 4 7 11 13

10 417 Herr Luca MSC Münstertal 4 5 4 6 5 5 29 2 3 9 10

11 415 Bühler Patrick MSC Münstertal 8 7 5 4 24 4 8 4 9

12 416 Bühler Marc MSC Münstertal 5 4 6 5 20 2 3 15 6

13 418 Arulanantham Abiharan TSF St. Wendel 3 3 4 6 16 1 2

14 411 Hoppe Lukas MSC Melsungen 6 4 10
15 410 Mettenheimer Moritz TGV Schotten 7 7 2 5 2 1

16 412 Lindner Junas TSC Schönborn 2 3 5

Gesamt
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Deutscher Nachwuchs Trial-Pokal 2007

Schüler u 11
Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 505 Oswald Dominik MSC Münstertal 17 20 20 20 20 20 117 63 16 6 2

2 501 Fix Romina MSC Hornberg 15 17 17 15 17 17 98 47 22 12 3

3 502 Tredup Henri TGV Schotten 20 15 15 17 15 15 97 43 27 7 3

4 517 Depil Andreas MSC Schatthausen 13 13 11 13 13 13 76 22 17 15 5

5 507 Specht Lukas RMSC Oelbronn 11 11 13 11 11 11 68 11 24 12 7

6 516 Krämer Moritz MTG Kiefersfelden 9 9 9 6 8 10 51 5 6 10 17

7 515 Mohr Jonas BMX-Club Wttg. 5 8 10 10 7 8 48 2 10 9 9

8 521 Schiek Robert RMSC Oelbronn 8 7 8 7 9 9 48 2 5 15 14

9 508 Reinbold Florian RMSC Oelbronn 10 10 9 29 7 5 10 7

10 518 Tredup Luis TGV Schotten 7 10 17 3 3 2 2

11 524 Friedrich Jonas RMSC Oelbronn 7 8 15 3 3

12 503 Mikofsky Tom TSC Schönborn 6 6 12 4 1 1 5

13 525 Bührer Björn MSC Münstertal 6 4 10 1

14 523 Kraske Niklas TSC Schönborn 4 5 9 1 2 1

15 509 Maier Max MSC Schatthausen 4 5 9 2

16 511 Stipp Jannik RMSC Oelbronn 5 5

Jahrgang  97 und jünger Gesamt



Platz Mannschaft
1 Monty-Hoffmann-Team 329
2 Bikes in Motion 1 290
3 Trial Team Hoffmann 265
4 RMSC Oelbronn 255
5 MSC Thalheim 246
6 MC Neuburg a.d. Donau 230
7 MSC Falke Sulz 1 230
8 Bikes in Motion 2 208
9 MSC Schatthausen 175

10 MSC Falke Sulz 2 101

Gesamt Punkte

Trial 20"

Deutsche
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2007



Monty-Hoffmann-Team
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe

2 Hoffmann Sebastian 17 20 [17] 20 [15] 17 74
111 Peter Julian 17 [13] 17 20 17 20 91
306 Pils Raphael 17 20 20 20 20 20 117
302 Fix Robin [13] 15 17 [13] 15 [17] 47

Trial Team Hoffmann
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe
401 Sandritter Albert 17 17 13 17 17 15 96
517 Depil Andreas 13 13 [11] [13] 13 13 52
303 Hoffmann David 11 13 13 17 [13] 13 67
12 Mrohs Matthias [11] [11] 20 17 13 [11] 50

Bikes in Motion 1
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe

5 Heller Felix 20 15 15 15 20 13 98
106 Wenzel Wolfgang [13] 17 [13] 15 11 [10] 43
307 Wobbe Jan-Frederic 20 17 15 [11] [10] 15 67
502 Tredup Henri 20 [15] 15 17 15 15 82

Bikes in Motion 2
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe

3 Thomä Marco 13 17 11 13 17 20 91
105 Schröder Marc 11 15 11 10 13 8 68
308 Riedemann Simon 10 11 8 10 39
518 Tredup Luis [7] 10 10

329

265

290

208



RMSC Oelbronn
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe
507 Specht Lukas 11 11 13 11 11 11 68
301 Hauf Matthias 15 9 10 15 11 10 70
202 Mahler Johannes 20 20 20 17 20 20 117
13 Burger Dominik [10] [8] [10] [10] [10] [10]

MSC Schatthausen 
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe
108 Mossemann Jan 10 9 [8] 8 9 15 51
109 Kneißl Dimitri [6] 8 9 9 [8] [9] 26
405 Sandritter Jonathan 13 10 9 10 9 11 62
312 Hettinger Tim 8 [8] 9 [8] 8 11 36

MSC Thalheim
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe

4 Hampel Michael 15 13 13 11 11 15 78
112 Herrmann Hannes 20 20 20 17 20 17 114
101 Lang Oliver 9 10 19
20 Klose Markus [9] [10] 8 9 9 9 35

MC Neuburg a.d. Donau
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe
407 Wesp Andrea [6] [8] [7] [8] [8] [8]

402 Heckl Sebastian 11 15 15 11 11 9 72
403 Krell Lucas 15 20 20 13 20 13 101
408 Krell Sebastian 9 9 10 9 10 10 57

255

175

246

230



MSC Falke Sulz 1
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe
208 Schechinger Patrick 15 15 15 20 10 15 90
413 Troppert Christoph [3] [6] [8] [7] [7] [7]

209 Proß Florian 11 11 11 10 13 11 67
212 Lehmann Heiko 13 13 13 13 11 10 73

MSC Falke Sulz 2
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Lauf 6 Zw Summe Summe
314 Troppert Tobias 5 6 7 7 7 7 39
305 Gerath Ralph 7 7 7 8 29
515 Mohr Jonas 5 8 10 10 33
522 Vogelmann Ira 101

230


